Von Ormy Growers, Inc.

Wholesale Nursery Stock
P.O. Box 1319 Von Ormy, TX 78073

For superior quality, value, and service
Mobile: (210) 415-6491

Website: vonormygrowers.com

Email: vogrowers@yahoo.com

Shade and Ornamental Trees / Shrubs
Fall 2025 - Spring 2026

Variety Grade B&B Price Container Price

Butia, Pindo Palm 3/4" Overall 125.00

Butia, Pindo Palm 4/5’ Overall 150.00

Butia, Pindo Palm 5/6’ Overall 195.00

Butia, Pindo Palm 6/7’ Overall 250.00

Butia, Pindo Palm 7/8’ Overall 295.00

Butia, Pindo Palm 8/10” Overall 375.00

Celtis, Hackberry 2” 105.00

Celtis, Hackberry 3 220.00

Celtis, Hackberry 4” 325.00

Cercis, Texas Red Bud Multi 45 Gal. 275.00
Cercis, Texas Red Bud Multi 6/7 150.00

Cercis, Texas Red Bud Multi 7/8° 185.00

Cercis, Texas Red Bud Multi 8/10° 235.00

Cercis, Texas Red Bud Multi 10/12° 375.00

Chamaerops, Mediterranean Fan Palm 30 Gal. 145.00
Chamaerops, Mediterranean Fan Palm 95 Gal. 500.00
Chamaerops, Mediterranean Fan Palm 3/4' Overall 115.00

Chamaerops, Mediterranean Fan Palm 4/5’ Overall 150.00

Chamaerops, Mediterranean Fan Palm 5/6’ Overall 250.00

Chamaerops, Mediterranean Fan Palm 6/8’ Overall 325.00

Chamaerops, Mediterranean Fan Palm 8/10’ Overall 425.00

Chilopsis, Bubba Desert Willow Muiti 6/7’ 150.00

Chilopsis, Bubba Desert Willow Muiti 7/8° 185.00

Chilopsis, Bubba Desert Willow Muiti 8/10° 220.00

Chilopsis, Bubba Desert Willow Muiti 10/12° 275.00

Cupressus, Carolina Saphire Arizona 30 Gal. 160.00
Cypress

Dasylirion, Spineless Sotol 2/3° 115.00

Dasylirion, Spineless Sotol 3/4° 150.00



Variety
Fraxinus, Fan- West Ash

Fraxinus, Fan- West Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- West Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- West Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- West Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- West Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- West Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- West Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- West Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- West Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- West Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- West Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- West Ash

Fraxinus, Fan- Tex Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- Tex Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- Tex Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- Tex Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- Tex Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- Tex Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- Tex Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- Tex Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- Tex Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- Tex Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- Tex Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- Tex Ash
Fraxinus, Fan- Tex Ash

Fraxinus, Raywood Ash
Fraxinus, Raywood Ash
Fraxinus, Raywood Ash
Fraxinus, Raywood Ash
Fraxinus, Raywood Ash
Fraxinus, Raywood Ash
Fraxinus, Raywood Ash
Fraxinus, Raywood Ash
Fraxinus, Raywood Ash

Fraxinus, Texas Ash
Fraxinus, Texas Ash
Fraxinus, Texas Ash
Fraxinus, Texas Ash
Fraxinus, Texas Ash
Fraxinus, Texas Ash
Fraxinus, Texas Ash

Grade
11/2”
13/4"

o

2 1/4"
212"
2 3/4"

3»
312"
47
41/2"
5
512"
6”

112"
13/4"
9
2 1/4"
212"
23/4"
3»
312"
47
41/2"
5
51/2"
6”

112"
13/4"
o
21/4"
21/72"
23/4"
3»
4
6”

45 Gal.

2”
21/4"
212"
2 3/4"

3”
3172

B&B Price
90.00
100.00
115.00
140.00
160.00
200.00
230.00
275.00
325.00
375.00
500.00
650.00
795.00

90.00
100.00
115.00
140.00
160.00
200.00
230.00
275.00
325.00
375.00
500.00
650.00
795.00

90.00
100.00
115.00
140.00
160.00
200.00
230.00
325.00
795.00

125.00
150.00
170.00
210.00
240.00
295.00

Container Price

250.00



Variety
Hesperaloe, Red Yucca

Ilex, Yaupon Holly Female
Ilex, Yaupon Holly Female
Ilex, Yaupon Holly Female
Ilex, Yaupon Holly Female

Juniperus, Red Cedar
Juniperus, Red Cedar
Juniperus, Red Cedar
Juniperus, Red Cedar

Lagerstroemia, Catawba Multi
Lagerstroemia, Catawba Multi

Lagerstroemia, Muskogee Multi
Lagerstroemia, Muskogee Multi
Lagerstroemia, Muskogee Multi

Lagerstroemia, Natchez Multi
Lagerstroemia, Natchez Multi

Lagerstroemia, Special Red Multi
Lagerstroemia, Special Red Multi

Lagerstroemia, Watermelon Red Multi

Ligustrum, Japanese Privet
Ligustrum, Japanese Privet

Magnolia, Grandiflora
Opuntia, Spineless Prickly Pear

Pistacia, Chinese Pistache
Pistacia, Chinese Pistache
Pistacia, Chinese Pistache

Prosopis, Honey Mesquite
Prosopis, Honey Mesquite
Prosopis, Honey Mesquite
Prosopis, Honey Mesquite

Grade

30 Gal.

65 Gal.

6/7
7/8
8/10°

15 Gal.

7/8°
8/10°
10/12°

5/6°
6/7

10/12°
12/14°
14/16°

10/12°
12/14°

10/12°
12/14°

10/12°

8/10°
10/12°

30 Gal.

5 Gal.

2”
21/4"
21/2"

-
4
5
-

B&B Price

150.00
185.00
235.00

160.00
210.00
260.00

120.00
150.00

190.00
260.00
325.00

190.00
260.00

190.00
260.00

190.00

210.00
260.00

125.00
150.00
170.00

240.00
350.00
550.00
795.00

Container Price

125.00

295.00

65.00

145.00

30.00



Variety
Pyrus, Bradford Pear

Pyrus, Bradford Pear
Pyrus, Bradford Pear
Pyrus, Bradford Pear
Pyrus, Bradford Pear
Pyrus, Bradford Pear

Pyrus, Monterrey Pear

Punica, Wonderful Pomegranate
Punica, Wonderful Pomegranate
Punica, Wonderful Pomegranate

Quercus, Bur Oak
Quercus, Bur Oak
Quercus, Bur Oak
Quercus, Bur Oak
Quercus, Bur Oak
Quercus, Bur Oak
Quercus, Bur Oak
Quercus, Bur Oak
Quercus, Bur Oak

Quercus, Chinquapin Oak
Quercus, Chinquapin Oak
Quercus, Chinquapin Oak
Quercus, Chinquapin Oak
Quercus, Chinquapin Oak
Quercus, Chinquapin Oak
Quercus, Chinquapin Oak
Quercus, Chinquapin Oak
Quercus, Chinquapin Oak
Quercus, Chinquapin Oak
Quercus, Chinquapin Oak
Quercus, Chinquapin Oak
Quercus, Chinquapin Oak
Quercus, Chinquapin Oak

Grade
45 Gal.
212"
23/4"
3»
312"
47

31/2"-4”

15 Gal.
6/8°
8/10°

15 Gal.
7
21/4"
212"
23/4"
37
312"
47
7

45 Gal.
11/2”
13/4"

7

21/4"
21/2"
2 3/4"

3
312"
4
41/2"
5
51/2”
6"

B&B Price

160.00
200.00
230.00
275.00
325.00

260.00

150.00
190.00

125.00
150.00
170.00
210.00
240.00
295.00
340.00
895.00

100.00
110.00
125.00
150.00
170.00
210.00
240.00
295.00
340.00
385.00
525.00
650.00
795.00

Container Price

250.00

65.00

65.00

250.00



Variety
Quercus, Lacey Oak

Quercus, Lacey Oak
Quercus, Lacey Oak
Quercus, Lacey Oak
Quercus, Lacey Oak
Quercus, Lacey Oak
Quercus, Lacey Oak
Quercus, Lacey Oak
Quercus, Lacey Oak

Quercus, Live Oak
Quercus, Live Oak
Quercus, Live Oak
Quercus, Live Oak
Quercus, Live Oak
Quercus, Live Oak
Quercus, Live Oak
Quercus, Live Oak
Quercus, Live Oak
Quercus, Live Oak

Quercus, Polymorpha Oak
Quercus, Polymorpha Oak
Quercus, Polymorpha Oak
Quercus, Polymorpha Oak
Quercus, Polymorpha Oak
Quercus, Polymorpha Oak
Quercus, Polymorpha Oak
Quercus, Polymorpha Oak
Quercus, Polymorpha Oak
Quercus, Polymorpha Oak
Quercus, Polymorpha Oak
Quercus, Polymorpha Oak
Quercus, Polymorpha Oak
Quercus, Polymorpha Oak
Quercus, Polymorpha Oak
Quercus, Polymorpha Oak

Grade
45 Gal.
112"
13/4"
X
2 1/4"
212"
23/4"
3»
312"

15 Gal.
30 Gal.

45 Gal.
21”RCB, 2 1/2”

217 RCB, 3”
4”
41/72"
5”
51/2"
6”

45 Gal.
21”RCB, 2 1/2"

217 RCB, 3”
21”RCB, 3 1/2"
217 RCB, 47

112"
1 3/4"
o
2 1/4"
212"
2 3/4"
3
312"
47
412"
57

B&B Price

115.00
130.00
160.00
195.00
225.00
275.00
335.00
390.00

350.00
400.00
525.00
650.00
795.00

115.00
130.00
160.00
195.00
225.00
275.00
335.00
390.00
475.00
550.00
675.00

Container Price

295.00

65.00
145.00
350.00
295.00
325.00

295.00
315.00
345.00
400.00
500.00



Variety Grade B&B Price Container Price
Quercus, Texas Red Oak 15 Gal. 65.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak 112" 100.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak 13/4" 110.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak 27 125.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak 2 1/4" 150.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak 212" 170.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak 23/4" 210.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak 3” 240.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak 312" 295.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak 4” 340.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak 412" 385.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak 5” 525.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak 512" 650.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak 6” 795.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak 7’ 895.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak Multi 21/2-3” 240.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak Multi 3-312" 295.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak Multi 31/2-4” 340.00
Quercus, Texas Red Oak Multi 4-5” 525.00
Sabal, Texas Sabal Palm 5/6’ Overall 150.00
Sabal, Texas Sabal Palm 6/7 Overall 175.00
Sabal, Texas Sabal Palm 7/8’ Overall 225.00
Sabal, Texas Sabal Palm 8/10° Overall 300.00
Sabal, Texas Sabal Palm 10/12’ Overall 425.00
Sabal, Texas Sabal Palm 12/14° Overall 525.00
Sophora, Eve’s Necklace 4/5° 115.00
Sophora, Eve’s Necklace 5/6’ 130.00
Sophora, Eve’s Necklace 6/7 160.00
Sophora, Eve’s Necklace 7/8’ 195.00
Sophora, Eve’s Necklace 8/10° 250.00
Sophora, Eve’s Necklace 10/12° 295.00
Sophora, Texas Mountain Laurel 30 Gal. 160.00
Sophora, Texas Mountain Laurel 18" RCB, 4/5° 295.00
Sophora, Texas Mountain Laurel 18”RCB, 5/6° 325.00
Sophora, Texas Mountain Laurel Heavy 5/6’ 350.00

Sophora, Texas Mountain Laurel Heavy 6/7 475.00



Variety Grade
Taxodium, Bald Cypress 15 Gal.
Taxodium, Bald Cypress 3”
Taxodium, Bald Cypress 312"
Taxodium, Bald Cypress 4
Taxodium, Bald Cypress 41/2"
Taxodium, Bald Cypress 5”
Taxodium, Bald Cypress 512"
Taxodium, Bald Cypress 6”
Taxodium, Montezuma Bald Cypress 3”
Taxodium, Montezuma Bald Cypress 312"
Taxodium, Montezuma Bald Cypress 4
Taxodium, Montezuma Bald Cypress 5”7
Taxodium, Montezuma Bald Cypress 6”
Trachycarpus, Windmill Palm 45 Gal.
Ulmus, Cedar Elm Single 45 Gal.
Ulmus, Cedar Elm Single 212"
Ulmus, Cedar Elm Single 2 3/4"
Ulmus, Cedar Elm Single 3”
Ulmus, Cedar Elm Single 312"
Ulmus, Cedar Elm Single 4”
Ulmus, Cedar Elm Single 41/2"
Ulmus, Cedar Elm Single 5”
Ulmus, Cedar Elm Multi 3-31/2"
Ulmus, Cedar Elm Multi 4-41/2"
Ulmus, Cedar Elm Multi 5-51/2"
Ulmus, Lacebark Elm 27
Ulmus, Lacebark Elm 2 1/4"
Ulmus, Lacebark Elm 212"
Ulmus, Lacebark Elm 23/4"
Ulmus, Lacebark Elm 3”
Ulmus, Lacebark Elm 312"

Ulmus, Lacebark Elm 4”

B&B Price

230.00
275.00
325.00
375.00
500.00
650.00
795.00

240.00
295.00
340.00
525.00
795.00

170.00
210.00
240.00
295.00
340.00
385.00
525.00

295.00
385.00
650.00

115.00
140.00
160.00
200.00
230.00
275.00
325.00

Container Price
65.00

60.00 per CT/Foot

250.00



Variety Grade B&B Price Container Price
Ungnadia, Mexican Buckeye Multi 3/4' 110.00
Ungnadia, Mexican Buckeye Multi 4/5° 115.00
Ungnadia, Mexican Buckeye Multi 5/6° 135.00
Vitex, Lavender Tree Multi 5/6’ 110.00
Vitex, Lavender Tree Multi 6/7 130.00
Vitex, Lavender Tree Multi 7/8’ 160.00
Vitex, Lavender Tree Multi 8/10° 210.00
Vitex, Lavender Tree Multi 10/12° 260.00
Vitex, Lavender Tree Multi 12/14° 310.00
Washingtonia, Filibusta Hybrid Fan Palm 4> TR 160.00
Washingtonia, Filibusta Hybrid Fan Palm 5’ TR 200.00
Washingtonia, Filibusta Hybrid Fan Palm 6’ TR 240.00

Washingtonia, Filibusta Hybrid Fan Palm 18 TR 720.00



